South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 15, 2024, 02:51:10 pm

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

S 1144 General Bill, By J.C. Hayes

A Bill to amend Chapter 5 of Title 27, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to estates and construction of
documents creating estates by adding Section 27-5-25 so as to abolish the common law rule against perpetuities and replace
it with a statutory rule against perpetuities which adopts provisions which prevent the defeat of the transferor's intent.

03/18/86
03/18/86
04/02/86
04/02/86
04/02/86
04/22/86
04/24/86
04/24/86
05/13/86
05/20/86
05/20/86

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-1053

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-1053
Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-1387
Recommitted to Committee on Judiciary SJ-1388
Retaining its place on calendar SJ-1388
Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-2221
Read second time SJ-2267

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-2267
Read third time and sent to House SJ-2604
Introduced and read first time HJ-3133

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-3133

Page 1 of 1



