South Carolina Legislature

May 15, 2024, 02:51:10 pm

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

S 1144 General Bill, By J.C. Hayes

A Bill to amend Chapter 5 of Title 27, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to estates and construction of documents creating estates by adding Section 27-5-25 so as to abolish the common law rule against perpetuities and replace it with a statutory rule against perpetuities which adopts provisions which prevent the defeat of the transferor's intent.

03/18/86	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-1053
03/18/86	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-1053
04/02/86	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-1387
04/02/86	Senate	Recommitted to Committee on Judiciary SJ-1388
04/02/86	Senate	Retaining its place on calendar SJ-1388
04/22/86	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-2221
04/24/86	Senate	Read second time SJ-2267
04/24/86	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-2267
05/13/86	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-2604
05/20/86	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-3133
05/20/86	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-3133